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AP&P Agenda Addendum 2022-2023

I. Courses & Programs approval deadline for Fall ‘23 inclusion is September 30, 2022.
Workflows will be launched effective March 1, 2022.

Il. Member & Proxy List

Email Scott Lee, CC dean, proxy, and curriculum@avc.edu indicating the name of the proxy.

Representative Member Term Ends Proxy
Co-chair Dr. Scott Lee June 30, 2022
Co-chair Kathryn Mitchell Standing Member

Articulation Officer
A&H Representative
A&H Representative
AKIN Representative
CTE Representative

CTE Representative

HSS Representative

HSS Representative

MSE Representative

MSE Representative

R&L Representative

R&L Representative

SBS Representative

SBS Representative
Library Rep, Librarian
Student Services, Counseling
Adjunct Representative
Administrative Position
Administrative Position
Administrative Position
Outcomes Representative
Outcomes Representative

Student Representative

Dr. Jessica Eaton
Cynthia Littlefield
Dr. Ariel Tumbaga
Tim Atkerson
Travis Lee

Alfred Brubaker
Maria Kilayko
Vacant

James Dorn
Richard Biritwum
Heidi Williams
Dr. Richie Hao
Gabrielle Poorman
Kent Moser

Van Rider

Luis Echeverria
Larry Veres

Greg Bormann
Riley Dwyer
LaDonna Trimble
Cindy Hendrix
Ronda Nogales

Marleen Lopez

Standing Member
June 30, 2022
June 30, 2022
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2024

June 20, 2024

June 30, 2022
June 30, 2023
June 30, 2023
June 30, 2023
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2023
Standing Member
June 30, 2022
June 30, 2024
June 30, 2022
June 30, 2022
Standing Member
June 30, 2023
June 30, 2022
June 30, 2024

Jonet Leighton

Jonet Leighton

Timothy Sturm

Nari Kim

Tanya McGinnis

Tooraj Gordi

Wendy Stout


mailto:curriculum@avc.edu

Due to lack of integrity of data, information may be incorrect. Please contact the Curriculum
Specialist for discrepancies.

Ill. Programs due for Revision:

Due Fall 2022 for Fall 2023 Effective Term
Administration of Justice AST

Administrative Assistant AS

Administrative Assistant Cert

Alcohol and Other Drug Studies (AODS) CERT
All Automotive CERT + AS (Consortium Needed)
Biology AST

Business Computer Information Science AS
Business Computer Information Science CERT
Chemistry AST

Computer Aided Drafting in Solidworks
Computer Aided Manufacturing

Computer Engineering AS

Computer Software Developer Cert

CSU General Education

Digital Photographic Imaging AA

Digital Printing AA

Electrical Engineering AS

Engine and Drive Trains AS

Engine and Drive Trains CERT

Envir Horticulture Cert

Environmental Horticulture AS

Film, Television, and Electronic Media AST
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) CERT
Geography AAT

High Intermediate ESL Cert

IGETC

Industrial Manufacturing Technician Apprentice CERT

Notes

New TMC

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
New TMC

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Revision Cycle

Overdue from Fall 2021
Overdue from Fall 2021
No COCl approval
Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle

Revision Cycle
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Instructional Aide Cert Overdue from Fall 2021

Landscape Construction AS Overdue from Fall 2021
Landscape Construction Cert Overdue from Fall 2021
Math and Sciences - Option | Revision Cycle
Mechanical Engineering AS Revision Cycle
Medical Assistant CERT Revision Cycle
Music AA-T Overdue from Fall 2021
Office Specialist CERT Overdue from Fall 2021
Philosophy AAT Revision Cycle
Physics AST Revision Cycle
Psychology AAT Revision Cycle
Social/Behavioral Sciences - Option I Revision Cycle
Sociology AAT Revision Cycle
Video Design & Production AA Revision Cycle
Yoga Instructor CERT Overdue from Fall 2021

IV. 2021-22 Course by Division that need to be revised and submitted to AP&P

If there are any courses that should be deactivated, please advise the Curriculum Specialist.

Division Course Number Notes
AHUM ART 113
AHUM ART 116
AHUM ART 120
AHUM ART 132
AHUM ART 170
AHUM ART 213
AHUM ART 298
AHUM MUS 153
AHUM MUS 183
AHUM MUSC 173
AHUM MUSC 225
AHUM MUSC 233
AHUM MUSC 273
AHUM MUSC 274
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AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AHUM
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN
AKIN

MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
ATH
HE

HE

HE
IATH
IATH
IATH
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF
KINF

170B
175A
175B
175C
220A
220B
220C
102L
101
120
201
101
102
210
102
103
106
107
115
135
150
151
152
156
160
170
175
100
107
116
130
132
144
151
160
181
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AKIN KINF 190

AKIN KINF 191

AKIN KINF 192

AKIN KINF 193

AKIN KINF 194

AKIN KINF 195

AKIN KINF 196

AKIN KINF 215

AKIN KINF 220

AKIN KINF 240

AKIN KINF 244

AKIN KINF 260

AKIN KINF 293

AKIN KINT 103

AKIN KINT 104

HSS NF 102

HSS NF 110

HSS NF 150

HSS NS 101A

HSS NS 102A

HSS NS 103A

HSS NS 200A

HSS NS 201A

HSS NS 202A

HSS NS 203A

HSS NS 204A

HSS NS 205A

HSS FTEC 105

HSS FTEC 114

HSS FTEC 115

HSS FTW 121

HSS (CTE) AFAB 140

Overdue from Fall
HSS (CTE) AM 100 2021
Overdue from Fall

HSS (CTE) AM 105 2021
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HSS (CTE)

HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
HSS (CTE)
IERP
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE

MSE

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
ELTE
ELTE
ELTE
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
IMTA
AUTO
AUTO
AUTO
LIB
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CIS
CIS

ENGR

145

245
135A
135B
235A
235B
110
126
127
125
135
180
110
112
210
212
255
130
150
276
101
100
101
102
103
120
205
101
210
220
121
159

115

Overdue from Fall
2021

Overdue from Fall
2021

Overdue from Fall
2021
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MSE
MSE
MSE

MSE

MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

ENGR

ENGR
ENGR
ENGR
ERSC
GEOG
GEOG
MATH
PHYS
WDTO
WDTO
COMM
DFST
DFST
DFST
DFST
DFST
ENGL
ESL
GER
JOUR
JOUR
READ
Al
ANTH
oT
oT
oT
oT
oT

Overdue from Fall
130L 2021

120
185

Overdue from Fall
215 2021

Overdue from Fall
220 2021

220L
220PS
101
101
101L
145
102
101
115
214
201
202
101L
102L
201L
226
015CE
102
121
123
95
203
130
101
103
113
121
201
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SBS oT 207
SBS PHIL 108

SBS PHIL 109

V. Course Deactivations Impact on Other Programs/Courses

VI. Training Schedule

Spring 2023 Proposed Training Schedule

Training Date Time Details Location Volunteer Volunteer

Tue 3/1/22 2:30 PM Course Revision
Thu 3/3/22  3:00 PM Working Session

Wed 3/9/22 10:00 AM Program Revision

Thu 3/17/22 3:00 PM Working Session

Thu 3/31/22 3:00 PM CTE Program Requirements
Thu 4/7/22 3:00 PM Course Creation

Thu 4/21/22 3:00 PM Program Creation

Faculty Representative’s: Duties and Responsibilities:
Conduct at least one two-hour training session per semester on the use of eLumen for program and course revision
and development.

Gabby - complete

Kent - complete

Richie - one hour complete

Jessica - complete

Luis - complete
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