

AP&P Agenda Addendum 2022-2023

I. Courses & Programs approval deadline for Fall '23 inclusion is September 30, 2022.

Workflows will be launched effective March 1, 2022.

II. Member & Proxy List

Email Scott Lee, CC dean, proxy, and curriculum@avc.edu indicating the name of the proxy.

Representative	Member	Term Ends	Proxy
Co-chair	Dr. Scott Lee	June 30, 2022	
Co-chair	Kathryn Mitchell	Standing Member	
Articulation Officer	Dr. Jessica Eaton	Standing Member	
A&H Representative	Cynthia Littlefield	June 30, 2022	Jonet Leighton
A&H Representative	Dr. Ariel Tumbaga	June 30, 2022	Jonet Leighton
AKIN Representative	Tim Atkerson	June 30, 2024	
CTE Representative	Travis Lee	June 30, 2024	Timothy Sturm
CTE Representative	Alfred Brubaker	June 30, 2024	
HSS Representative	Maria Kilayko	June 20, 2024	
HSS Representative	Vacant		
MSE Representative	James Dorn	June 30, 2022	
MSE Representative	Richard Biritwum	June 30, 2023	
R&L Representative	Heidi Williams	June 30, 2023	
R&L Representative	Dr. Richie Hao	June 30, 2023	Nari Kim
SBS Representative	Gabrielle Poorman	June 30, 2024	
SBS Representative	Kent Moser	June 30, 2023	
Library Rep, Librarian	Van Rider	Standing Member	
Student Services, Counseling	Luis Echeverria	June 30, 2022	Tanya McGinnis
Adjunct Representative	Larry Veres	June 30, 2024	
Administrative Position	Greg Bormann	June 30, 2022	
Administrative Position	Riley Dwyer	June 30, 2022	
Administrative Position	LaDonna Trimble	Standing Member	
Outcomes Representative	Cindy Hendrix	June 30, 2023	Tooraj Gordi
Outcomes Representative	Ronda Nogales	June 30, 2022	Wendy Stout
Student Representative	Marleen Lopez	June 30, 2024	

Due to lack of integrity of data, information may be incorrect. Please contact the Curriculum Specialist for discrepancies.

III. Programs due for Revision:

Due Fall 2022 for Fall 2023 Effective Term	Notes
Administration of Justice AST	New TMC
Administrative Assistant AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Administrative Assistant Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Alcohol and Other Drug Studies (AODS) CERT	Revision Cycle
All Automotive CERT + AS (Consortium Needed)	Overdue from Fall 2021
Biology AST	Revision Cycle
Business Computer Information Science AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Business Computer Information Science CERT	Overdue from Fall 2021
Chemistry AST	New TMC
Computer Aided Drafting in Solidworks	Overdue from Fall 2021
Computer Aided Manufacturing	Overdue from Fall 2021
Computer Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Computer Software Developer Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
CSU General Education	Revision Cycle
Digital Photographic Imaging AA	Revision Cycle
Digital Printing AA	Revision Cycle
Electrical Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Engine and Drive Trains AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Engine and Drive Trains CERT	Revision Cycle
Envir Horticulture Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Environmental Horticulture AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Film, Television, and Electronic Media AST	No COCI approval
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) CERT	Revision Cycle
Geography AAT	Revision Cycle
High Intermediate ESL Cert	Revision Cycle
IGETC	Revision Cycle
Industrial Manufacturing Technician Apprentice CERT	Revision Cycle

Instructional Aide Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Landscape Construction AS	Overdue from Fall 2021
Landscape Construction Cert	Overdue from Fall 2021
Math and Sciences - Option I	Revision Cycle
Mechanical Engineering AS	Revision Cycle
Medical Assistant CERT	Revision Cycle
Music AA-T	Overdue from Fall 2021
Office Specialist CERT	Overdue from Fall 2021
Philosophy AAT	Revision Cycle
Physics AST	Revision Cycle
Psychology AAT	Revision Cycle
Social/Behavioral Sciences - Option II	Revision Cycle
Sociology AAT	Revision Cycle
Video Design & Production AA	Revision Cycle
Yoga Instructor CERT	Overdue from Fall 2021

IV. 2021-22 Course by Division that need to be revised and submitted to AP&P

If there are any courses that should be deactivated, please advise the Curriculum Specialist.

Division	Course	Number	Notes
AHUM	ART	113	
AHUM	ART	116	
AHUM	ART	120	
AHUM	ART	132	
AHUM	ART	170	
AHUM	ART	213	
AHUM	ART	298	
AHUM	MUS	153	
AHUM	MUS	183	
AHUM	MUSC	173	
AHUM	MUSC	225	
AHUM	MUSC	233	
AHUM	MUSC	273	
AHUM	MUSC	274	

AHUM	MUSC	170B	
AHUM	MUSC	175A	
AHUM	MUSC	175B	
AHUM	MUSC	175C	
AHUM	MUSC	220A	
AHUM	MUSC	220B	
AHUM	MUSC	220C	
AKIN	ATH	102L	
AKIN	HE	101	
AKIN	HE	120	
AKIN	HE	201	
AKIN	IATH	101	
AKIN	IATH	102	
AKIN	IATH	210	
AKIN	KIN	102	
AKIN	KIN	103	
AKIN	KIN	106	
AKIN	KIN	107	
AKIN	KIN	115	
AKIN	KIN	135	
AKIN	KIN	150	
AKIN	KIN	151	
AKIN	KIN	152	
AKIN	KIN	156	
AKIN	KIN	160	
AKIN	KIN	170	
AKIN	KIN	175	
AKIN	KINF	100	
AKIN	KINF	107	
AKIN	KINF	116	
AKIN	KINF	130	
AKIN	KINF	132	
AKIN	KINF	144	
AKIN	KINF	151	
AKIN	KINF	160	
AKIN	KINF	181	

AKIN KINF 191 AKIN KINF 191 AKIN KINF 192 AKIN KINF 193 AKIN KINF 194 AKIN KINF 195 AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINF 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021				
AKIN KINF 192 AKIN KINF 193 AKIN KINF 194 AKIN KINF 195 AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 110 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	190	
AKIN KINF 193 AKIN KINF 194 AKIN KINF 195 AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 101A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 116 Overdue from Fall 2021	AKIN	KINF	191	
AKIN KINF 194 AKIN KINF 195 AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	192	
AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	193	
AKIN KINF 196 AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	194	
AKIN KINF 215 AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS COVERDURE TO THE PART OF THE	AKIN	KINF	195	
AKIN KINF 220 AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	196	
AKIN KINF 240 AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	215	
AKIN KINF 244 AKIN KINF 260 AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	220	
AKIN KINF 293 AKIN KINF 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 116 HSS FTEC 117 HSS FTEC 118 HSS FTEC 119 HSS FTEC 119 HSS FTEC 119 HSS FTEC 1100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	240	
AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	244	
AKIN KINT 103 AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	260	
AKIN KINT 104 HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 140 HSS Overdue from Fall HSS CTE AM 100 Overdue from Fall	AKIN	KINF	293	
HSS NF 102 HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	AKIN	KINT	103	
HSS NF 110 HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	AKIN	KINT	104	
HSS NF 150 HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NF	102	
HSS NS 101A HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NF	110	
HSS NS 102A HSS NS 103A HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NF	150	
HSS	HSS	NS	101A	
HSS NS 200A HSS NS 201A HSS NS 202A HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NS	102A	
HSS	HSS	NS	103A	
HSS	HSS	NS	200A	
HSS NS 203A HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall	HSS	NS	201A	
HSS NS 204A HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NS	202A	
HSS NS 205A HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall	HSS	NS	203A	
HSS FTEC 105 HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NS	204A	
HSS FTEC 114 HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall 2021	HSS	NS	205A	
HSS FTEC 115 HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 HSS (CTE) AM 100 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall	HSS	FTEC	105	
HSS FTW 121 HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall HSS (CTE) AM 100 2021 Overdue from Fall	HSS	FTEC	114	
HSS (CTE) AFAB 140 Overdue from Fall 2021 Overdue from Fall	HSS	FTEC	115	
HSS (CTE) AM 100 2021 Overdue from Fall Overdue from Fall	HSS	FTW	121	
HSS (CTE) AM 100 2021 Overdue from Fall	HSS (CTE)	AFAB	140	
	HSS (CTE)	AM	100	
	HSS (CTE)	AM	105	

HSS (CTE)	AM	145	Overdue from Fall 2021
HSS (CTE)	AM	245	Overdue from Fall 2021
HSS (CTE)	AM	135A	
HSS (CTE)	AM	135B	
HSS (CTE)	AM	235A	
HSS (CTE)	AM	235B	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	110	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	126	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	127	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	125	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	135	
HSS (CTE)	ELTE	180	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	110	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	112	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	210	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	212	
HSS (CTE)	IMTA	255	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	130	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	150	
HSS (CTE)	AUTO	276	
IERP	LIB	101	
MSE	BIOL	100	
MSE	BIOL	101	
MSE	BIOL	102	
MSE	BIOL	103	
MSE	BIOL	120	
MSE	BIOL	205	
MSE	CHEM	101	
MSE	CHEM	210	
MSE	CHEM	220	
MSE	CIS	121	
MSE	CIS	159	
MSE	ENGR	115	Overdue from Fall 2021

MSE	ENGR	130L	Overdue from Fall 2021
MSE	ENGR	120	
MSE	ENGR	185	
MSE	ENGR	215	Overdue from Fall 2021
MSE	ENGR	220	Overdue from Fall 2021
MSE	ENGR	220L	
MSE	ENGR	220PS	
MSE	ERSC	101	
MSE	GEOG	101	
MSE	GEOG	101L	
MSE	MATH	145	
MSE	PHYS	102	
MSE	WDTO	101	
MSE	WDTO	115	
RL	COMM	214	
RL	DFST	201	
RL	DFST	202	
RL	DFST	101L	
RL	DFST	102L	
RL	DFST	201L	
RL	ENGL	226	
RL	ESL	015CE	
RL	GER	102	
RL	JOUR	121	
RL	JOUR	123	
RL	READ	95	
SBS	AJ	203	
SBS	ANTH	130	
SBS	ОТ	101	
SBS	ОТ	103	
SBS	ОТ	113	
SBS	ОТ	121	
SBS	ОТ	201	

SBS	ОТ	207	
SBS	PHIL	108	
SBS	PHIL	109	

V. Course Deactivations Impact on Other Programs/Courses

VI. Training Schedule

Spring 2023 Proposed Training Schedule						
Training Date	Time	Details	Location	Volunteer	Volunteer	
Tue 3/1/22	2:30 PM	Course Revision				
Thu 3/3/22	3:00 PM	Working Session				
Wed 3/9/22	10:00 AM	Program Revision				
Thu 3/17/22	3:00 PM	Working Session				
Thu 3/31/22	3:00 PM	CTE Program Requirements				
Thu 4/7/22	3:00 PM	Course Creation				
Thu 4/21/22	3:00 PM	Program Creation				

Faculty Representative's: Duties and Responsibilities:

Conduct at least one two-hour training session per semester on the use of eLumen for program and course revision and development.

Gabby - complete Kent - complete Richie - one hour complete Jessica - complete Luis - complete